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DELEGATION A IEOPEAY

TEAM LEADER Rik Didden U23
CHAMPIONSHIPS
HEAD OF DELEGATION Martine Vandenbroeck Tallinn 2021
ATHLETE Mélanie Bovy
Tuur Bras

Thomas Carmoy
Chloé Chavepeyer
Eline Claeys

Eliott Crestan

Tibo De Smet

Lucie Ferauge
Justine Goossens
Zita Goossens
Guillaume Grimard
Nina Hepsel

Michael Obasuyi
Helena Ponette

Rani Rosius
Jonathan Sacoor
Remi Schyns

Pieter Sisk

Fiebe Tengrootenhuysen
Nora Thiry

Juliette Thomas
Louis Vandermessen
Rayan Vanderpoorten
Thomas Vanoppen
Ruben Verheyden
Rani Vincke

TEAM COACH Johan Baerts
Jacques Borlée
Christophe Claeys
Patrick Himschoot
André Mahy
Marc Muryn
Stefaan Vanderstichelen

TEAM MEDICAL Mehdi Datoussaid

Hanne Pardaens
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ATHLETES
MELANIE BOVY

Date of birth: 14/04/1999

Event: 10.000m

Club: WS

Coach: Rik Didden

SB/PB: 35.03.16, Diekirch (LUX), 15/05/2021
Timetable:

Direct final: Friday 9 july, 17.25

WILLY DE BROYER

s TUUR BRAS
Allianz @) h Allianz @)
= = Date of birth:
< v 7 518 “h .
= Event: 400m hurdles

Allianz @) Club: OEH
Coach: Jacques Borlée

SB/PB: 50.58, Bruxelles, 27/06/2021
Timetable:

Qualification: Thursday 8 july, 13.20
Semi-final: Friday 9 july, 16.35
Final: Saturday 10 july, 16.15

Allianz ()l =

BELGA
Allianz (1) THOMAS CARMOY
pRac® 4:; =) Aianz( Date of birth: 16/02/2000
T Event: High jump

Club: CRAC

Coach: Marc Muryn

SB/PB: 2m28, Luxembourg (LUX), 13/02/2021
Timetable:

Qualification: Friday 9 july, 17.20

Final: Sunday 11 july, 17.40

BELGA

P Allianz @ o D
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CLOE CHAVEPEYER

Date of birth: 14/05/2001

Event: 4x100m

Club: CABW

Coach: Carole Bam

SB/PB: 11.72, Bruxelles, 27/06/2021
Timetable:

Qualification: Sunday 11 july, 12.00
Final: Sunday 11 july, 18.30

ELINE CLAEYS

Date of birth: 04/06/2000

Event: 400m hurdles, 4x400m

Club: ATLA

Coach: Christophe Claeys

SB: 58.30, Cluj-Napoca (ROU), 19/06/2021
PB: 57.67, Bruxelles, 09/10/2020

SB/PB: 53.29, Bruxelles, 12/06/2021

Timetable:

Qualification: Thursday 8 july, 14.00 Qualification:
Sunday 11 july, 10.40

Semi-final: Friday 9 july, 17.00 Final: Sunday 11
july, 19.35

Final: Saturday 10 july, 16.30

Allianz @ ELICTT CRESTAN
lianz (@) e 5 Allianz ()
r,? i Date of birth: 22/02/1999
Aﬁ\\»}p Event: 800m
Nanz @ ianz @ Club: SMAC

Coach: André Mahy

SB/PB: 1.45.19, Bruxelles, 12/06/2021
Timetable:

Qualification: Friday 9 july, 11.55
Final: Sonday 11 july, 17.30

BELGA

P Allianz @ o D
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TIBO DE SMET

Date of birth: 29/05/1999

Event: 800m

Club: RCG

Coach: Tine Bex

SB/PB: 1.47.63, Nivelles, 19/06/2021
Timetable:

Qualification: Friday 9 july, 11.55
Final: Sonday 11 july, 17.30

BELGA

LUCIE FERAUGE

Date of birth: 21/04/2000

Event: 4x100m, 4x400m

Club: CABW

Coach: Francoise Dethier

SB: 11.80, Oordegem, 29/05/2021

PB: 11.73, Lebbeke, 29/06/2019

SB: 55.98, Metz (FRA), 20/02/2021

PB: 54.01, Oordegem, 01/05/2019

Timetable:

Qualifications: Sunday 11 july, 12.00 Qualifications:
Sunday 11 july, 10.40

Final: Sunday 11 july, 19.35 Final: Sunday 11
july, 19.35

JUSTINE GOOSSENS

Date of birth: 17/04/2000

Event: 4x100m

Club: RCG

Coach: Leopold Van Hamme

SB/ PB: 11.89, Oordegem, 05/06/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Sunday 11 july, 12.00
Final: Sunday 11 july, 19.35

& Allianz @ g D
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lianz (i) Allianz (i) ZITA GOOSSENS
N 5 Date of birth: 28/06/2000
lianz @) \‘) ' Allianz @) Event: High jump

Club: DEIN

Coach: Chris Van Landschoot

SB/PB: 1m90, Bruxelles, 27/06/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Thursday 8 july, 10.10
Final: Saterday 10 july, 18.45

GUILLAUME GRIMARD

Date of birth: 18/02/1999

Event: 5000m

Club: DCLA

Coach: Wim Wouters

SB/PB: 13.50.90, Oordegem, 29/05/2021
Timetable:

Final: Saturday 10 july, 20.05

NINA HESPEL

Date of birth: 30/07/2001

Event: 400m hurdles, 4x400m

Club: DCLA

Coach: Jacques Borlée

SB/PB: 58.42, Oordegem, 05/06/2021
SB/PB: 55.04, Oordegem, 29/05/2021

Timetable:

1 round: Thursday 8 july, 14.00 Qualifications:
Sunday 11 july, 10.40

Semi-final: Friday 9 july, 17.00 Final: Sunday 11
july, 19.35

Final: Saturday 10 july, 16.30

JOHNNY DE CEULAERDE

& Allianz @ g D
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MICHAEL OBASUYI

Date of birth: 12/08/1999

Event: 110m hurdles

Club: OEH

Coach: Patrick Himschoot

SB/PB: 13.32, Bruxelles, 27/06/2021
Timetable:

1+ round: Friday 9 july, 10.45
Semi-final: Friday 9 july, 19.15
Final: Saturday 10 july, 18.10

Vers

v Cii Ry Vers'
wallifgen Tl i oy

Allianz @

HELENA PONETTE

Date of birth: 03/02/2000

Event: 4x400m

Club: HCO

Coach: Rudi Diels

SB/PB: 54.56, Oordegem, 15/05/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Sunday 11 july, 10.40
Final: Sunday 11 july, 19.35

RANI ROSIUS

Date of birth: 25/04/2000

Event: 100m, 4x100m

Club: AVT

Coach: Johan Baerts

SB/PB: 11.33, Dessau (GER), 21/05/2021

Timetable:

Qualification: Thursday 8 july, 12.40 Qualifications:
Saturday 11 july, 12.00

Semi-final: Thursday 8 july, 20.15 Final: Saturday 11
] . july, 20.30
W & Final: Friday 11 july, 20.30

BELGA

o Allianz @ g D
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JONATHAN SACOOR

Date of birth: 01/09/1999

Event: 400m

Club: OEH

Coach: Jacques Borlée

SB: 46.06, Bruxelles, 27/06/2021

PB: 45.03, Tampere (FIN), 13/07/2018
Timetable:

Qualification: Thursday 8 july, 10.45
Semi-final: Friday 9 july, 20.10

Final: Saturday 10 july, 18.55

BELGA

REMI SCHYNS

Date of birth: 26/01/1999

Event: 3000m steeple

Club: HERV

Coach: Dorian Deflandre

SB/PB: 8.40.39, Jacksonville (USA), 28/05/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Friday 9 july, 15.50

Final: Sunday 11 july, 16.45

PIETER SISK

Date of birth: 08/12/1999

Event: 800m

Club: DCLA

Coach: Ivo Hendrix

SB/PB: 1.47.52, Oordegem, 29/05/2021
Timetable:

Qualification: Friday 9 july, 11.55

Final: Sonday 11 july, 17.30

P Allianz @ o D
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FIEBE TENGROOTENHUYSEN

Date of birth: 27/02/2000

Event: 4x400m

Club: ACHL

Coach: Michael Coninx

SB/PB: 55.10, Alabama (USA), 14/05/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Sunday 11 july, 10.40

Final: Sunday 11 july, 19.35

WARHAWKS

NORA THIRY

Date of birth: 16/03/2000

Event: 4x100m

Club: RFCL

Coach: Rudi Diels

SB: 11.77, Bruxelles, 27/06/2021
PB: 11.69, Bruxelles, 16/08/2020
Timetable:

Qualifications: Sunday 11 july, 12.00
Final: Sunday 11 july, 18.30

BELGA

JULIETTE THOMAS

Date of birth: 30/10/2000

Event: 10.000m

Club: DAMP

Coach: Justin Mahieu

SB/PB: 34.41.54, Diekirch (LUX), 15/05/2021
Timetable:

Direct final: Friday 9 july, 17.25

Allians (G0

BELGA
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LouIS VANDERMESSEN

Date of birth: 02/04/2001

Event: 1500m

Club: CABW

Coach: Alain Lignier

SB/PB: 3.38.72, Oordegem, 29/05/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Thursday 8 july, 17.45
Final: Saturday 10 july, 17.30

RAYAN VANDERPGORTEN

Date of birth: 04/01/2000

Event: 3000m steeple

Club: KAAG

Coach: Jean-Claude Fasseur

SB/PB: 8.45.46, Oordegem, 29/05/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Friday 9 july, 15.50
Final: Sunday 11 july, 16.45

THOMAS VANGPPEN

Date of birth: 19/09/1999

Event: 1500m

Club: ACHL

Coach: Rik Didden

SB/PB: 3.38.48, Oordegem, 29/05/2021
Timetable:

Qualifications: Thursday 8 july, 17.45
Final: Saturday 10 july, 17.30

o Allianz @ g D
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Allianz () Allianz ( RUBEN VERHEYDEN

. Date of birth: 22/12/2000
Allianz (Il) . Allianz ( Event: 1500m
o Club: EA
Coach: Kim Barbé
SB/PB: 3.39.44, Genéve (SUI), 12/06/2021
anz ( Timetable:
Qualifications: Thursday 8 july, 17.45
Final: Saturday 10 july, 17.30

RANI VINCKE

Date of birth: 01/03/2000

Event: 4x100m

Club: HAC

Coach: Patrick Himschoot

SB: 11.85, Bruxelles, 27/06/2021

PB: 11.76, Bruxelles, 16/08/2020
Timetable:

Qualifications: Saturday 11 july, 12.00
Final: Saturday 11 july, 18.30

tempo-team

EE RO RS

BEL

BELGA

SCHEDULE

& Allianz @ g D
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10.00
10.05
10.10
10.35
10.45
11.10
11.30
12.00
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.50
13.20
13.45
14.00
16.25
17.00
17.10

17.45

18.15
17.35
18.20
18.50
19.00
19.05
19.35
19.40
20.10
20.15
20.40

Discus throw
400m

High jump

Shot put

400m

Discus Throw
100m hurdles
100m

Pole vault
Hammer throw
100m

High jump
400m hurdles
Hammer throw
400m hurdles
Discus throw
3000m SC
Triple jump

1500m

800m

Discus throw
Shot put
10.000m
Hammer throw
Long jump
Shot put

200m

Hammer Throw
100m

100m

T £ g% s¢s¢g
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THURSDAY 8 JuLY

Qualification
Round 1
Qualification
Qualification
Round 1
Qualification
Heptathlon
Round 1
Qualification
Qualification
Round 1
Heptathlon
Round 1
Qualification
Round 1
Qualification
Round 1
Qualification

Round 1

Round 1
Qualification
Heptathlon
Final
Qualification
Qualification
Final
Heptathlon
Qualification
Semi-final
Semi-final

@

A

A+B

A+B

A+B

A+B

A+B

A+B

A+B

A+B

A+B

Zita Goossens

Jonathan Sacoor

Rani Rosius

Tuur Bras

Eline Claeys, Nina Hespel

Thomas Vanoppen, Louis

09.30
10.05
10.35
10.40
10.45
11.25
11.55
12.00
12.35
12.55
13.10
13.15

15.00
15.50
16.15
16.20
16.30

16.35

Vandermessen, Ruben Verheyden

Rani Rosius

-

&

17.00
17.20
17.25
17.45
18.15
18.25
18.50
18.55
19.15
19.35
19.45
20.10
20.30
20.47

Allianz @

Javelin throw
100m hurdles
Pole vault
Javelin throw
110m hurdles
1500m

800m

Javelin throw
200m

Long jump
200m

Javelin throw

Javelin throw
3000m SC
Javelin throw
Triple jump
20km Race

400m hurdles

400m hurdles
High jump
10.000m
Hammer throw
800m

Long jump
20km Race walk
100m hurdles
110m hurdles
Discus Throw
400m

400m

100m

100m

FRIDAY 9 JuLy

Qualification
Round 1
Qualification
Qualification
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Qualification
Round 1
Heptathlon
Round 1
Qualification

Heptathlon
Round 1
Heptathlon
Final

Final

Semi-final

Semi-final
Qualification
Final

Final
Heptathlon
Final

Final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Final

Final

Tz £ 258 £z =s¢<s¢x

Altlanz
MEMORIAL
Yon Damme

A

A+B
B

A+B

A+B

L

Michael Obasuyi

Eliott Crestan, Pieter Sisk, Tibo De Smet

Remi Schyns, Rayan Vanderpoorten

Tuur Bras

Eline Claeys, Nina Hespel
Thomas Carmoy
Juliette Thomas, Mélanie Bovy

Michael Obasuyi

Jonathan Sacoor
Rani Rosius
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SATURDAY 10 JULY SUNDAY 11 JULY
10.00 100m M  Decathlon 09.40 110m hurdles M  Decathlon
10.05 Longjump W  Qualification A+B 10.30 Discus throw M Decathlon A
10.55 Shot put W Qualification A+B 10.40  4x400m relay W Round1 Women Team
11.35 Longjump M  Decathlon 11.00  Triple jump M  Final
12.20 200m W  Semi-final 11.10 4x400m relay M  Round1
12.40 200m M Semi-final 11.30 Discus throw M  Decathlon B
12.55 Triple jump M Qualification A+B 12.00  4x100m relay W  Round1 Women Team
13.00 Shot put M  Decathlon 12.25  4x100m relay M Round1
12.40 Pole vault M  Decathlon A+B
16.00 High jump M  Decathlon A+B 12.50 Javelin throw W  Final
16.05 Shot put W  Final
16.15 400m hurdles M  Final Tuur Bras 16.00  Javelin throw M  Decathlon A
16.30 400m hurdles W  Final Eline Claeys, Nina Hespel 16.20 Long jump W  Final
16.45 Triple jump W  Final 16.30 Pole vault W  Final
Thomas Vanoppen, Louis
17.30 1500m M Final Vandermessen, Ruben 16.45 3000m SC M  Final Remi Schyns, Rayan Vanderpoorten
Verheyden
17.45 Hammer throw W  Final 17.00 Javelin Throw M  Decathlon
17.55 100m hurdles W  Final 17.15 1500m W  Final
18.10 110m hurdles M Final Michael Obasuyi 17.30  800m v Final E'r'::tt Crestan, Pieter Sisk, Tibo De
18.20 Pole vault M Final 17.40 High jump M  Final Thomas Carmoy
18.30 400m W  Final 17.55  5000m W  Final
18.45 High jump W  Final Zita Goossens 18.30  4x100m relay W  Final Women Team
18.55 400m M  Final Jonathan Sacoor 18.40  Javelin throw M Final
19.15 800m W  Final 18.45 4x100m relay M  Final
Thomas Vanoppen, Louis
19.35 400m M  Decathlon 19.00 1500m M Final Vandermessen, Ruben Verheyden
19.40 Discus throw M  Final 19.35  4x400m relay W  Final Women Team
20.05 5000m M  Final Guillaume Grimard 19.50  4x100m relay M  Final
20.35 200m W  Final
20.50 200m M Final

o) o™ Allianz (@) — (v ]
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HISTORY
1. 10-13 july 1997

2. 29 july—1 august 1999
3.12-15 july 2001
4.17-20 july 2003
5.14-17 july 2005

6. 12-15 july 2007
7.16-19 july 2009
8.14-17 july 2011

9. 11-14 july 2013
10. 9-12 july 2015
11. 13-16 july 2017

12. 11-14 july 2019

BELGIAN PALMARES

Year Final
1997-Turku
1999-Goteborg
2001-Amsterdam

5

5

2
2003-Bydgoszcz 9
2005-Erfurt 3
7

2007-Debrecen

2009-Kaunas 10
2011-Ostrava 7
2013-Tampere 10

@

(ﬁ,q

Turku (FIN)

Goteborg (SWE)

Amsterdam (NED)

Bydgoszcz (POL)

Erfurt (GER)

Debrecen (HON)

Kaunas (LIT)

Ostrava (CZE)

Tampere (FIN)

Tallinn (EST)

Bydgoszcz (POL)

Gavle (SWE)
Gold Silver
1
1
1
1
1 1

-

20 countries with European champions;
25 with medals

19 countries with European champions;
28 with medals

15 countries with European champions;
24 with medals

15 countries with European champions;
27 with medals

16 countries with European champions;
22 with medals

14 countries with European champions;
27 with medals

12 countries with European champions;
24 with medals

16 countries with European champions;
27 with medals

18 countries with European champions;
30 with medals

18 countries with European champions;
29 with medals

24 countries with European champions;
30 with medals; 34 with Top 8

17 countries with European champions;
29 with medals; 40 with Top 8

Bronze 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

1 1 1

1 1
2 2 2
3 2 2 2

Allianz @)

Altlanz ()

MEMORIAL
Yon Damme

10 athletes
5 girls, 5 boys

10 athletes
5 girls, 5 boys

12 athletes
4 girls, 8 boys

2 teams + 20 athletes
7 girls, 13 boys

1 team + 16 athletes
3 girls, 13 boys

1 team + 12 athletes
4 girls, 8 boys

1 team + 14 athletes
4 girls, 10 boys

16 athletes
4 girls, 12 boys

1 team + 18 athletes
6 girls, 12 boys

18 athletes
8 girls, 10 boys

1 team + 18 athletes
9 girls, 6 boys

2 teams + 18 athletes
8 girls, 10 boys

L
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1 1
4 1

2 1
13 10 11

Decathlon
1500m
800m
Pole vault

400m hurdles

110m hurdles
800m

110m hurdles
4x400m

Seppe Thys-Dylan Borlée-Stef Vanhaeren-Julien Watrin

Pieter-Jan Vereecke-Frangois Gourmet-Kristof Beyens-Xavier Debaerdemaker

2015-Tallinn 7 3
2017-Bydgoszcz 8 2 1
2019- Gavle 9 1 2
TOTAL 82 5 10
BELGIAN ToP-8

GOLD MEDALS

1 2011 Thomas Van der Plaetsen
2 2013 Pieter-Jan Hannes

3 2017 Renée Eykens

4 2017 Ben Broeders

5 2019 Paulien Couckuyt
SILVER MEDALS

1 1997 Sven Pieters

2 2001 Joeri Jansen

3 2007 Adrien Deghelt

4 2013 Men team

5 2015 Isaac Kimeli

6 2015 Nafissatou Thiam

7 2015 Louise Carton

8 2017 Simon Debognies

9 2019 Kobe Vleminckx

10 2019 Elise Vanderelst
BRONS MEDALS

1 1997 Kjell Provost

2 1999 Kim Gevaert

3 2001 Sigrid Vanden Bempt
4 2003 Sigrid Vanden Bempt

5 2003 Men team

6 2005 Pieter Desmet

7 2009 Vincent Vanryckeghem
8 2019 Hanne Maudens
FOURTH PLACES

1 1997 Tim Rogge

2 1999 Catherine Lallemand

3 2005 Frederic Xhonneux

4 2007 Eline Berings

5 2007 Mario Van Waeyenberge
6 2009 Lindsey De Grande

@

-

(ﬁ,q

5000 m
High jump
5000m
5000m
200m
1500m

400m

100m

3000m Steeplechase
3000m Steeplechase
4x100 m

3000m Steeplechase
400m hurdles
Heptathlon

800m
10.000m
Decathlon
100m hurdles
1500m
1500m

Allianz @)

16

8.157p NR
3.43.83
2.04.73
5m60
56.17

13.56w
1.47.80
13.59

3.04.90

13.54.33

1m87
15.32.75NR U23
14.14.71

21.04

4.23.50

45.99
11.39
10.08.46
9.42.04
39.54

8.41.07
49.90
6.093p

1.47.77
33.27.90
7.745p
13.12
3.45.73
4.15.90

Altlanz () 0
MEMORIAL
Yon Damme
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7 2009
8 2009

FIFTH PLACES
1999
2003
2009
2009
2011
2013
2013
2017
2017
2017
2017

W 00 N O U A W N -

N
L O

12 2019
SIXTH PLACES
1 1997
2 2003
3 2003
4 2005

2007
2007
2011
2013
2015
10 2017
SEVENTH PLACES
1999
2003
2003
2009
2009
2011
2011
2013
2013
2015
11 2019

EIGHTH PLACES

@

O 00 N O wu

O 00 N O U A W N BB

=
o

Antoine Gillet

Men team
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400m
4x400m

Arnaud Ghislain-Joris Haeck-Arnaud Destatte-Antoine Gillet

Kim Gevaert

Elodie Ouedraogo
Barbara Maveau
Thomas Smet
Jeroen D'hoedt
Jeroen Vanmulder
Philip Milanov

Noor Vidts

Margo Van Puyvelde
Lisa Rooms

Men team

200m

100m
1500m
Javelin
1500m

Long jump
Discus throw
Heptathlon
400m hurdles
5000m
4x400m

Alexander Doom-Christian Iguacel-Asamti Badji-Michael Rossaert

Michael Obasuyi

Annelies De Meester
Kris Coene
Kevin Rans

Men team

400m hurdles

Heptathlon
Discus throw
Pole vault
4x100m

Tom Schippers-Frederic Xhonneux-Damien Broothaerts-Daniel Baerts

Vincent Vanryckeghem
Olivia Borlée

Koen Naert

Dario De Borger

Jolien Boumkwo

Nenah De Coninck

Tia Hellebaut
Kristof Beyens
Vrouwenteam
Vanja Cnops

Koen Naert

Jan Van den Broeck
Stijn Garain

Niels Pittomvils
Hanne Van Hessche
Arnaud Art

Manon Depuydt

-

‘1;b-h

400m hurdles
200m
10.000m
110m hurdles
Shot put
400m hurdles

Heptathlon
200m
4x100m
10.000m
10.000m
800m
10.000m
Decathlon
High jump
Pole vault

200m

Allianz @)

46.13
3.04.51

23.08
11.55
4.16.06
77m84
3.51.56
7m79
59m06
5.924p
57.12
16.15.58
3.06.45

13.67

5.777p
55mé61
5m15
40.45

50.88

23.57
29.18.73
13.79

16m47 NR U23
57.43

5.548p
20.91
44.94
35.19.57
31.00.73
1.49.41
29.25.47
7.644p
1m87
5m30
24.04

Altlanz () 0
MEMORIAL
Yon Damme
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1 1997 Sonja Deckers

2 1999 Tim Rogge

3 2003 Xavier Debaerdemaker
4 2003 Audrey Rochtus

5 2007 Catherine Timmermans
6 2007 Thomas Matthys

7 2009 Kim Ruell

8 2009 Denis Goossens

9 2011 Mats Lunders

10 2011 Anne Zagré

11 2013 Mats Lunders

12 2013 Pierre-Antoine Balhan
13 2013 Tarik Moukrime

14 2015 Cynthia Bolingo

15 2015 Robin Vanderbemden
16 2019 Camille Muls
ALL BELGIAN RESULTS

MEN

100 m

2001 Semi-final

2005 Semi-final

200 m

2019 Argent

2003 Final

2001 Semi-final

2001 Semi-final

400 m

1997 Final

2009 Final

2015 Final

2003 Final

1999 Semi-final

2005 Semi-final

2001 Semi-final

2005 Semi-final

2017 Heats

2017 Heats

800 m

2001 Final

1997 Final

@

-
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10.000m
800m
400m
200m
Shot put
800m
1500 m
Pole vault
10.000m
100m hurdles
10.000m
800m
1500m
400m
400m
800m

Anthony Ferro, 3sf2=10v20; 10.69
Kristof Beyens, dnf_sf2=16v16

Kobe Vleminckx, Argent ; 21.04 = 2v36

Kristof Beyens, 7th ; 20.91=7v21
Dave Caethoven, 6sf2=15v17 ; 21.58
Anthony Ferro, 5sf1=16v17 ; 22.14

Kjell Provost, brons ; 45.99=3v20
Antoine Gillet, 4v26 ; 46.13

Robin Vanderbemden, 8v20 ; 47.20
Xavier De Baerdemaker, 8v24 ; 47.56
Kjell Provost, 6sf2=13v31 ; 46.94

Matthieu Schoeps, 7sf2=12v26 ; 46.65
Cédric Van Branteghem, 4sf2=17v20 ; 47.65

Nils Duerinck, dg_sf2=15v26 ; -
Michaél Rossaert, 5h1=14v31 ; 47.44
Alexander Doom, 8h3 =29v31 ; 48.52

Joeri Jansen, silver; 1.47.80=2v20

Tim Rogge, 4th ; 1.47.77=4v23

Allianz @)

33.54.22
1.50.64
47.56
24.11
15m75
1.51.21
3.52.55
5m15
29.26.49
DNF
29.59.37
1.47.74
3.46.46
52.82
47.20
2.07.18
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2011 Final Jan van den Broeck, 7th ; 1.49.41=7v19
2013 Final Pierre-Antoine Balhan, 8th ; 1.47.74 = 8v27
2007 Final Thomas Matthys, 8th ; 1.51.21=8v23
2005 Semi-final Thomas Matthys, 3sf3=7v24 ; 1.49.57
2015 Semi-final Aaron Botterman, 7sf2 ; 1.49.88=7v30
1999 Semi-final Tim Rogge, 8sf3=20v24 ; 1.50.64

2003 Semi-final Nick Brunet, 6sf3=19v20 ; 2.04.04

2003 Semi-final Tom Vanchaze, DNF_sf1=20v20

2015 Heats Aurele Vandeputte, 7h2 ; 1.51.08=21v30
1500 m

2013 Final Pieter-Jan Hannes, gold; 3.43.83=1v24
2007 Final Mario Van Waeyenberge, 4th=4v21 ; 3.45.73
2011 Final Jeroen D'hoedt, 5th=5v33; 3.51.56

2013 Final Tarik Moukrime, 8th=8v24 ; 3.46.46
2009 Final Kim Ruell, 8th=8v24 ; 3.52.55

2001 Heats Matthieu Vandiest, 8h2=15v16 ; 3.51.71
2007 Heats Koen Vandermarliere, 10h1=18v21 ; 3.52.31
2011 Heats Matthias Stubbe, 14h2 = 27v33; 3.53.99
2015 Heats Pieter Claus, 12h1 = 23v23 ; 3.56.44
2011 Heats Ali Hamdi, 15h1=30v33 ; 4.08.73

5000 m

2015 Direct final Isaac Kimeli, silver ; 2v16 ; 13.54.33
2017 Direct final Simon Debognies, silver ; 2v18 ; 14.14.71
2003 Direct final Krijn Van Koolwijk, 9v22 ; 14.19.85

2007 Direct final Mario Van Waeyenberge, 10v21 ; 14.06.56
2015 Direct final Steven Casteele, 10v16 ; 14.07.58

2005 Direct final Kristof Van Malderen, 10v21 ; 14.27.4
2003 Direct final Tim Clerbout, 13v21 ; 14.34.55

2011 Direct final Abdi Bashir, 15v25 ; 14.30.52

2011 Direct final Soufiane Bouchikhi, 16v25 ; 14.32.71
2005 Direct final Mario Van Waeyenberge, DNF ; - =18v21
2019 Direct final Jennen Mortier, 19v24 ; 14.42.00

10.000 m

2011 Direct final Koen Naert, 6v21 ; 29.18.73

2011 Direct final Stijn Garain, 7v21 ; 29.25.47

2009 Direct final Koen Naert, 7v18 ; 31.00.73

2011 Direct final Mats Lunders, 8v21 ; 29.26.49

2013 Direct final Mats Lunders, 8v20 ; 29.59.37

1997 Direct final Tom Compernolle, 10v14 ; 29.49.96
2009 Direct final Sanne Torfs, 12v18 ; 32.08.19

2019 Direct final Dorian Boulvin, 12v25 ; 29.04.30

2017 Direct final Dieter Kersten, 14v19 ; 30.36.63

2015 Direct final Lahsene Bouchikhi, 17v23 ; 30.53.62
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2007 Direct final Michael Brandenbourg, 19v24 ; 32.01.26
2013 Direct final Emmanuel Lejeune, 19v20 ; 32.15.88
2009 Direct final Atelaw Bekele, DNF ; - = 16v18

110m Hurdles

1997 Final Sven Pieters, silver; 13.56w=2v22

2007 Final Adrien Deghelt, silver; 13.59 = 2v15
2019 Final Michael Obasuyi, 5de=5v33 ; 13.67
2013 Final Dario De Borger, 6th=6v16 ; 13.79

2005 Semi-final Damien Broothaerts, 4sf3=14v24 ; 14.05
1999 Semi-final Djeke Mambo, 8sf2=14v26 ; 14.06

2003 Heats Damien Broothaerts, 7h4=23v31 ; 14.24
400m Hurdles

2009 Final Vincent Vanryckeghem, brons = 3v32 ; 49.90
2007 Final Vincent Vanryckeghem, 6v22 ; 50.88
1997 Semi-final Filip Faems, 5sf2=10v20 ; 52.01

2013 Semi-final Erik Heggen, 8sf2v2 = 12v32 ; 51.04
2007 Semi-final Michael Bultheel, 3sf3=14v22 ; 52.06
2017 Semi-final Dylan Owusu, 7sf2=15v16 ; 53.10

2019 Semi-final Dylan Owusu, 8sf1=15v16 ; 53.55

2005 Semi-final Edwin De Wit, 6sf3=18v19 ; 53.09

1999 Semi-final Filip Faems, 8h2=23v24 ; 62.61

2013 Heats Stef Vanhaeren, 4h2=21v32 ; 51.35

3000m Steeplechase

2005 Final Pieter Desmet, Brons=3v21 ; 8.41.07
2019 Final Clément Deflandre, 9v31 ; 8.52.46
2003 Final Koen Wilssens, 10v30 ; 8.51.08

2003 Heats Pieter Desmet, 7h2=13v30 ; 8.45.52
2003 Heats Krijn Van Koolwijk, 11h1=21v30 ; 8.59.10
2001 Heats Koen Wilssens, 12h2=25v26 ; 9.09.96
2005 Heats Dries Busselot, 10h2=20v21 ; 9.10.80
High jump

2015 Final Bram Ghuys, 10v25 ; 2m15

2013 Qualifications Bram Ghuys, 16v28 ; 2m17

2005 Qualifications Stijn Stroobants, 13qA=24v29 ; 2m15
2003 Qualifications Timothy Hubert, 13qB=24v24 ; 2m05
2019 Qualifications Lars Van Looy, 13gA=26v26 ; 2m02
Pole vault

2017 Final Ben Broeders, gold, 1v21 ; 5m60
2003 Final Kevin Rans, 6v23 ; 5m15

2015 Final Arnaud Art, 7v21 ; 5m30

2009 Final Denis Goossens, 8v21 ; 5m15

2015 Final Ben Broeders, 9v21 ; 5m20

1999 Final Thibaut Duval, 10v15 ; 5m30
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2001 Qualifications Thibaut Duval, NM_g=18v18

Long jump

2013 Final Jeroen Vanmulder, 5th=5v28 ; 7m79
2011 Final Nicolas Stempnick, 10th=10v26 ; 7m54
Triple jump

1999 Qualifications Djeke Mambo, 13g=13v15 ; 15m59
2001 Qualifications Michael Velter, ff_q;

Shot put

Discus throw

2013 Final Philip Milanov, 5th=5v27 ; 59m06
2003 Final Kris Coene, 6th=6v30 ; 55.61

2005 Final Milosz Tomanek, 10th=10v26 ; 55.42
Hammer throw

Javelin throw

2009 Final Thomas Smet, 5v30 ; 77m84
2003 Qualifications Bart Debacker, 10qB=20v20 ; 63m05
Decathlon
2011 Final Thomas Van der Plaetsen, gold =1v22 ; 8.157p NR
2005 Final Frederic Xhonneux, 4v23 ; 7.745p
2013 Final Niels Pittomvils, 7v28 ; 7.644p
2011 Final Cedric Nolf, 9v22 ; 7.640p
2009 Final Bruno Carton-Delcourt, 14v20 ; 7.428p
2009 Final Jeremy Solot, 17v20 ; 7.069p
2019 Final Jean-Baptiste Nutte, DNF
4x100 m
Brons=3vll; 39.54
2003 Final
Kristof Beyens - Frangois Gourmet - Xavier Debaerdemaker - Pieter-Jan Vereecke
6v7 ; 40.45
2005 Final
Tom Schippers - Matthieu Schoeps - Damien Broothaerts - Daniel Baers
4x400 m
Silver = 2v13 ; 3.04.90
2013 Final
Seppe Thys - Dylan Borlée - Stef Vanhaeren - Julien Watrin
4v10; 3.04.51
2009 Final
Arnaud Ghislain - Joris Haeck - Arnaud Destatte - Antoine Gillet
5v12 ; 3.06.45
2017 Final
Alexander Doom - Christian Iguacel - Asamti Badji - Michaél Rossaert
2019 Final Alexander Doom - Camille Snyders - Sven Van Den Bergh - Jonathan Sacoor
WOMEN
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100 m

1999 Final Kim Gevaert, brons =3v18 ; 11.39
2003 Final Elodie Ouedraogo, 5v24 ; 11.55

2007 Semi-final Olivia Borlée, 5sf1=10v38 ; 11.59

2003 Semi-final Audrey Rochtus, 5sf1=16v24; 11.86
2001 Semi-final Elodie Ouedraogo, 7sf2=21v23 ; 12.07
200 m

1999 Final Kim Gevaert, 5v19 ; 23.08

2007 Final Olivia Borlée, 6v32 ; 23.57

2003 Final Audrey Rochtus, 8v10; 24.11

2013 Heats Hanne Claes, 4h2v3=11v20; 23.85 (-2.1)
2013 Heats Cynthia Bolingo Mbongo, 4h1v3=12v20 ; 23.96 (-0.9)
400 m

2015 Final Cynthia Bolingo, 8th = 8v20 ; 52.82
2015 Heats Justien Grillet, 6h1=13v20 ; 53.37
2011 Heats Axelle Dauwens, 4h1 = 11v23; 54.01
800 m

2017 Final Renée Eykens, gold = 1v24 ; 2.04.73
1997 Heats Sandra Stals, DNF_q=19v19 ; -

1500 m

2009 Final Lindsey De Grande, 4v25 ; 4.15.90
2009 Final Barbara Maveau, 5v25 ; 4.16.06

2011 Final Lindsey De Grande, 9v20 ; 4.25.24
2013 Heats Zenobie Vangansbeke, 11h1v2=22v23; 4.27.41
2003 Heats Mieke Geens, 12h2=24v25 ; 4.27.68
5000 m

2015 Direct final Louise Carton: silver, 2v17 ; 15.32.75
2017 Direct final Lisa Rooms, 5v12 ; 16.15.58

2005 Direct final Liesbeth Van de Velde: 9v12 ; 16.30.37
2015 Direct final Imana Truyers: 10v17 ; 15.59.93

2005 Direct final Anke Van Campen: 11v12 ; 16.53.66
10.000 m

1999 Direct final Catherine Lallemand, 4v12 ; 33.27.90
2009 Direct final Vanja Cnops, 7v21 ; 35.19.57

1997 Direct final Sonja Deckers, 8v12 ; 33.54.22

2003 Direct final Nathalie De Vos, 10v14 ; 34.43.11
2001 Direct final Ann Parmentier, 12v15 ; 35.04.12
100m Hurdles

2007 Final Eline Berings, 4th = 4v29; 13.12

2011 Final Anne Zagré, DNF = 8v17 ; -

2003 Semi-final Elodie Ouedraogo, 7sf1=13v27 ; 13.57
1997 Semi-final Myriam Tschomba, 4sf3=13v18 ; 14.04
1999 Semi-final Myriam Tschomba, 6sf2=13v19 ; 13.74w
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2001 Semi-final Elodie Ouedraogo, 6sf1=15v17 ; 14.22
2003 Heats Elisabeth Davin, 6h2=26v27 ; 14.01
400m Hurdles

2017 Final Margo Van Puyvelde, 5th = 5v29 ; 57.12
2017 Final Nenah De Coninck, 6th = 6v29 ; 57.43
1999 Semi-final Elke Bogemans, 6sf1=10v19 ; 58.33
2003 Semi-final Nele Van Doninck, 5sf1=14v19 ; 59.81

3000 m Steeplechase

2001 Final Sigrid Vanden Bempt, brons =3v12 ; 10.08.46
2003 Final Sigrid Vanden Bempt, brons =3v17 ; 9.42.04
2013 Direct final Sofie Gallein, 11v12 ; 10.40.08

2007 Heats Selien De Schrijder, 8s1=14v19 ; 10.28.86
High jump

2015 Final Nafissatou Thiam, silver, 2v26 ; 1.87
2013 Final Hanne Van Hessche, 7th ; 1.87

2011 Final Hanne Van Hessche, 9v20 ; 1.87

2009 Final Hannelore Desmet, 10v25; 1.79

Pole vault

2013 Qualifications Aurélie De Ryck, 3m95=20v27

2015 Qualifications Elien De Vocht, 3m70=25v31

2015 Qualifications Margaux Quirin, NM_g=30v31

2017 Qualifications Elien De Vocht, NM_g=24v25

2001 Qualifications Celine Lete, NM_qg=21v21

Long jump

2017 Final Hanne Maudens, 6m12 (+0.6) = 12v26
Triple jump

Shot put

2015 Final Jolien Boumkwo, 6th=6v23 ; 16.47

2007 Final Catherine Timmermans, 8th=8v17 ; 15.75
2013 Direct final Jolien Boumkwo, 14v18 ; 15.21

Discus throw

1997 Final Veerle Blondeel, 12v16 ; 48.72
Hammer throw

2015 Qualifications Jolien Boumkwo, 14v26 ; 63.24

2017 Qualifications Vanessa Sterckendries, 15v31 ; 61m75

Javelin throw

2017 Qualifications Kato Van Den Brulle, 19v28 ; 48m74
Heptathlon

2017 Direct final Noor Vidts, 5v31 ; 5.924p

1997 Direct final Annelies De Meester, 6v14 ; 5.777p
1999 Direct final Tia Hellebaut, 7v12 ; 5.548p

2005 Direct final Sara Aerts, 11v21; 5.530p
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4x100 m

2003
2013

2007

4x400 m

@

Direct final

Final

Direct final
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Hanne Maudens, DNF

7v9;44.94

Elisabeth Davin - Lien Huyghebaert - Elodie Ouedraogo - Audrey Rochtus
Dq in Final

Cynthia Bolingo - Sarah Rutjens - Imke Vervaet - Hanne Claes

4s1=9v13 ; 44.99

Eline Berings - Olivia Borlée - Wendy Den Haeze - Kim Van Hertem
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ROYAL BELGIAN ATHLETICS FEDERATION

Avenue de Marathonlaan 119B — 1020 Brussel — Bruxelles
T+3224747210-F+3224747212
www.belgian-athletics.be
info@belgian-athletics.be

o &5 Allianz @ e (]

Ligue Royale Belge d’Athlétisme - Koninklijke Belgische Atletiekbond — Royal Belgian Athletics Federation



